1
WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION
FEBRUARY 4, 2020

NOTES FOR THE RECORD

--Remove the following volunteers from the Volunteer Coach list:

John Burry

Nicolas Murray

Wrestling
Wrestling

--Suspension of students, as follows:

W-2023 January 21 & 22, 2020
W-2024 January 21 & 22, 2020

R-2025 January 22, 23 & 24, 2020

R-2026 January 22, 23 & 24, 2020

W-2027 January 27, 28 & 29, 2020

E-2028 January 29 & 30, 2020

R-2029 January 30, 31 & February 3, 2020

--The following policies were reviewed by the Policy Committee on 1/28/2020 with no changes:

2312

2412

2417
2431.1
2436

2460

Reg. 2460.1
2460.9

Reg. 2460.15
Reg. 2460.16
2466
2467
2481

2631

Class Size (Program)

Home Instruction Due to Health Condition (Program)

Pupil Intervention and Referral Services (Program)

Initiation of High School Athletic Program (Program)

Student Activity Fee (Program)

Special Education (Program)

Special Education — Location Identification and Referral (Program)
Special Education Early Intervention Program (EIP) Transition/(IEP)
Implementation by Third Party (Program)

Special Education In-Service Training Needs for Professional and
Paraprofessional Staff (Program)

Special Education — Instructional Material to Pupils with Vision Loss or
Print Disability (Program)

Needless Labeling of Pupils with Disabilities (Program)

Surrogate Parents and Foster Parents (Program)

Home or Out of School Instruction for a General Education Pupil for
Reasons other than a Temporary or Chronic Health Condition (Program)
New Jersey Quality Single Accountability Continuum (QSAC) (Program)



