1 WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION FEBRUARY 4, 2020

NOTES FOR THE RECORD

--Remove the following volunteers from the Volunteer Coach list:

John Burry	Wrestling
Nicolas Murray	Wrestling

--Suspension of students, as follows:

W-2023	January 21 & 22, 2020
W-2024	January 21 & 22, 2020
R-2025	January 22, 23 & 24, 2020
R-2026	January 22, 23 & 24, 2020
W-2027	January 27, 28 & 29, 2020
E-2028	January 29 & 30, 2020
R-2029	January 30, 31 & February 3, 2020

--The following policies were reviewed by the Policy Committee on 1/28/2020 with no changes:

2312	Class Size (Program)
2412	Home Instruction Due to Health Condition (Program)
2417	Pupil Intervention and Referral Services (Program)
2431.1	Initiation of High School Athletic Program (Program)
2436	Student Activity Fee (Program)
2460	Special Education (Program)
Reg. 2460.1	Special Education – Location Identification and Referral (Program)
2460.9	Special Education Early Intervention Program (EIP) Transition/(IEP)
	Implementation by Third Party (Program)
Reg. 2460.15	Special Education In-Service Training Needs for Professional and
	Paraprofessional Staff (Program)
Reg. 2460.16	Special Education – Instructional Material to Pupils with Vision Loss or
	Print Disability (Program)
2466	Needless Labeling of Pupils with Disabilities (Program)
2467	Surrogate Parents and Foster Parents (Program)
2481	Home or Out of School Instruction for a General Education Pupil for
	Reasons other than a Temporary or Chronic Health Condition (Program)
2631	New Jersey Quality Single Accountability Continuum (QSAC) (Program)